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Women / 3 / Age 7B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Kuepper3094
LaFleur's

9.125 9.675 9.2758.650 36.725
3T 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Kapetsonis3150
North Shore

9.125 9.425 9.3258.650 36.525
4T 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Maya Kosobucki3128
M & M

8.850 9.175 9.1009.275 36.400
7T 5T 1 5T 3 

3 

Audra Zomboracz3095
LaFleur's

9.275 9.075 9.2758.675 36.300
2 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Sabrina Nunag3127
M & M

9.350 9.000 9.0008.375 35.725
1 10T 10 7* 5T

5T

Nylah Ganiere3074
Swiss

9.000 9.200 9.0008.525 35.725
6 4 6 8* 6T

6T

Alexandra Swaziek3096
LaFleur's

9.025 9.250 9.1258.200 35.600
5 3 11 4 7 

7 

Gretel Erickson3077
Swiss

8.850 9.050 9.1008.400 35.400
8T 9 8T 6T 8 

8 

Luisa Mendez3075
Swiss

8.775 9.175 8.1508.700 34.800
10T 6T 2 13 9 

9 

Braelyn Dykstra3093
LaFleur's

8.650 8.775 8.8508.100 34.375
13 12 12 9 10 

10 

Carly Anderson3126
M & M

8.700 8.375 8.3258.425 33.825
12 13 7 12 11 

11 

Sophia Moran3064
Team UP

8.775 7.750 8.7758.400 33.700
11T 15 9T 10 12 

12 

Lucy Koenings3078
Swiss

8.525 9.075 7.9758.050 33.625
14 8T 13T 15 13 

13 

Morgan Witkowski3022
Carousel

8.500 9.000 8.0008.050 33.550
15 11T 14T 14 14 

14 

Sonja Klos3076
Swiss

8.800 8.325 8.4757.700 33.300
9 14 15 11 15 

15 
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